Place
Champions
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
Sixth Place
Seventh Place
Eighth Place

National League Regular Season Winners
American League Regular Season Winners

Team
Tom Potito Rich Lafley
Tim Murphy Tom Trites
Tony Tranghese Dan Joyce
Tyler Cudnik Mike Siciliano
Brian Grout Greg Schmutte
Mark Osgood Al Vancini
Marty Wright John Gilfoil
Joe Marullo Kurt MacDonald

Brian Grout Greg Schmutte
Tony Tranghese Dan Joyce

Credits
500
400
300
200
150
125
115
100

100
100




Team Score Credits

Paul Vanderscoff Nick Barone -11 80

Chase Puffer Josh Messer -9 40
Ben Coyle Mark Quinn -7
Jeff Sagalyn Tom Manning -7
Jim Hickson John Drost -7
Ryan Blain Jim Blain -7
Bill Fawcett Mike Donermeyer -6
Kyle Noonan John Perenick -5
Steve Parastatidis Bill Kemple -4
Paul Swenson Dave Carpenter -4
Tim Fowle Kevin White -4
Jason Suomala Mike Maziarz -4
Chris Donohue John McBride -3
Kyle Hasting Rick Green -2
Joe Falzone Dan Dumala -1
John Basile Mike Pietrucci 2

Best 2 scores of the 4 Rockpile Rounds




